
Appendix A 
 
Membership of the Clean Fuels Forecast Advisory Committee: 
 

Member Name Affiliation Email 

ALDERSON, Greg PGE gregory.alderson@pgn.com 

Apter Nora Oregon Environmental Council noraa@oeconline.org 

Bach, Marissa Shell Oil Company Marissa.Bach@shell.com 

BAKER Lindsay Dept. of Transportation Lindsay.BAKER@state.or.us 

BOLTE John Oregon State University boltej@engr.orst.edu 

Bond Steve Crimson Sequential Steve.bond@crimsonrenewable.com 

BRENNAN Patrick H OR Leg. Policy and Research Patrick.H.Brennan@state.or.us 

Brooks, Kelly Oregon Governor’s Office Kelly.S.Brooks@oregon.gov 

Chingos, Thomas Shell Oil Company Thomas.Chingos@shell.com 

CONSTANTINO, Jon Tradesman Advisors Jon@tradesmanadvisors.com 

DODDS Marie Oregon/Idaho AAA marie.dodds@aaaoregon.com 

D’Sa Mitchell Office of Economic Analysis mitchell.dsa@das.oregon.gov 

FREESE Mike The Romaine Group mfreese@theromaingroup.com  

Garcia Oscar Neste US, Inc Oscar.Garcia@neste.com 

GILSTRAP Don Chevron dgilstrap@chevron.com 

HAWLEY Kate Pacificorp kate.hawley@pacificorp.com  

HEPP Elizabeth Valero beth.hepp@valero.com 

HOFFMAN Jessica RPMG jwhoffmann@rpmgllc.com 

Illig, Danielle Clean Energy Fuels Danielly.Illig@cleanenergyfuels.com 

JARVIS Jana Oregon Trucking Association jana@ortrucking.org 

KLEEB Douglas J Dept. of Transportation Douglas.J.KLEEB@state.or.us 

KOEHLER Tom Alto Columbia tom@tomkoehler.org 

Machado, Antonio 
Western States Petroleum 
Assoc. amachado@wspa.org 

MALIK Mazen G Legislative Revenue Office Mazen.G.Malik@state.or.us 

Malsam, Derek Jubitz Derek.malsam@jubitz.com 

MARTIN Jeremy Union of Concerned Scientists jmartin@ucsusa.org 

MCCONNAHA, Colin Dept. of Environmental Quality Colin.McConnaha@deq.oregon.gov 

MCDONALD Brian Andeavor brian.c.mcdonald@andeavor.com 

MCMULLEN Mark Office of Economic Analysis Mark.MCMULLEN@das.oregon.gov 

Mitrovic, Stefan Shell Oil Company Stefan.Mitrovic@shell.com 

MORGAN Tim Oregon AAA tim.morgan@aaaoregon.com 

NEAL Shelby Darling Shelby.Neal@darlingii.com 

Neild, Pam City of Portland Pam.Neild@portlandoregon.gov 

Nowicki, Jesse RPMG jnowicki@rpmgllc.com 

NOYES Graham Noyes Law Corporation graham@noyeslawcorp.com 

PETERS Bill Dept. of Environmental Quality Bill.N.Peters@deq.oregon.gov 
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PORTER Daniel R Dept. of Transportation Daniel.R.PORTER@state.or.us 

PROUDFOOT Josh Good Company joshua.proudfoot@goodcompany.com 

ROMAIN Danelle The Romaine Group dromain@theromaingroup.com 

Sandquist, Meg Clean Energy Fuels Meg.Sandquist@cleanenergyfuels.com 

Sutton, Julie Clean Energy Fuels Julie.Sutton@cleanenergyfuels.com 

THORNTON John Clean Future john@cleanfuture.us 

Van’t Hof, David NEXT, Inc. Vanthofd30@gmail.com 

VENTURA Marc Phillips 66 marc.v.ventura@p66.com 

 VERBURG Jim BP james.verburg@bp.com 

WADE Samuel RNG Coalition sam@rngcoalition.com 

WIND Cory-Ann Clean Fuels cwind@cleanfuels.org 

WINE Sean Clean Energy Fuels Sean.Wine@cleanenergyfuels.com 
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